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
J: 683-2271 24 hr info line 

— ■ J 911 Country Club Rd, Suite 150 

ALDER STREET QUADS, 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 

laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 
month. 345-5949. 

Move in Specials 
$295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

344-2657/ 344-2816 
www.talray.com 

Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

225 QUADS 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
1 rm in big 6 bdrm house behind 
Hayward Field. Very clean, very fun 
house. $310/mo+util. 684-0201 

Furnished room in private home. 
$350/mo. Cable TV, kitchen. W/D 
and utilities included. 485-4158. 

It you feel compassion for the vic- 
tims ot sweat shops and child-labor 
shops, operated by multinational 
corporations, fed "intellectual prop- 
erty" by research universities, and 
would like to participate in research 
which would be part ol "the solu- 
tion: rather than "the problem," 
then you might be interested in 
renting a room or suite (kitchen, 
laundry, ect. privileges) at the new 
location for the Tom Paine Institute 
(A Knowledge-for-Justice Institute), 
SW corner of 23rd and Willamette, 
next to the Eugene International 
Youth Hostel. 461-9381 

Room in female owned home. 2 
blocks from campus. Sunny, hard- 
wood floors, furnished or unfur- 
nished. Private phone line, inch 
utils. $400/mo. 345-6265. 

One to share lower level of tri-level 
home. Utilities paid, $275/mo. 3 
miles from UO. 342-7073. Avail. 
Jan. 4. 

Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Properly Management 
461-0199. 

Large room in histone house less 
than one block, all utils, paid. 
$335/mo. with lease. 461-0199. 
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University Housing 
is currently accepting applications for the 

Family Housing waiting list 

U0 Students and student families can access a 

variety of affordable apartments and houses which 
could include the following amenities: 

• close to campus 
• on-site child care 

• on-site assigned parking 
• free ethernet to U0 network 
• laundry facilities 
• playgrounds 
• community activities 
• U0 telecommunication services 

One to three bedroom apartments and houses are available 
with a variety of rental rates, ranging from $270 fora 1 
bedroom, to $625 for a 5 bedroom house. Information and 
applications are available at the Office of University 
Housing in the Walton Complex or by calling: 

346-4230 
Visit our website at http://darkwln0.uoregon.edu/~Housing/An 
AA/EEO/ADA institution committed to cultural diversity 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 
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235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath duplex, fire- 
place, W/D. No smoke, no pets. 
Clean & bnght. 2474 Portland St. 
$800/mo. 4-util. 484-2045. 

Cute older 2 bdrms in courtyard. 
Close to campus. $570-5590 one 
with hardwood floors. 345-8563. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female to share clean quiet S. 
Hills 5 bdrm house. $250-$320. No 
smoking or drugs. 345-9896 

Have a dog or want one? Room 
avail, in house. Near UO. fenced, 
W/D. Husky seeks pal. 686-2204. 

Female looking for roommate to 
share NEW 2 bdrm condo in 
Springfield. $310/mo. (neg.) +1/2 
util 736-9651. 

2 Bdrm Ducks Village apt. 1 or 2 
rms. avail. Matt, 302-5931. $372/ 
mo. Pool, hot tub, weight, & more. 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th. 342-5940 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

285 SERVICES 

WOW HALL 
8th & Lincoln 
* Tonight ■ 

Fritz Land's 
Metropolis 

wiA infill Kin by Inn McWtwrtei 
performed by Hit After Quite! 

All Ages Welcome • 6X7-2746 
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